
 
 

 

 
 

For more information or to support this campaign, please call the National Council on Alcoholism and Drug 
Dependence-Rochester Area at (585) 719-4382 or the communities of: 

 
Brighton 
Laura Kaufman 
(585) 242-5191 
E-mail:  Laura_Kaufman@bcsd.org 

http://www.healthycommunities.bcsd.org 

Fairport-Perinton 
Debra Tandoi 
(585) 697-1817 
E-mail:  debra_tandoi@fairport.monroe.edu 

 
Pittsford Ann 
Bayer (585) 
267-3677 
E-mail:  ann_bayer@pittsford.monroe.edu 

 
-OR 

 
Dale Cameron-Kody 
(585) 265-3343 
E-mail:  dale_cameron-kody@pittsford.monroe.edu 

 

 
 

Webster  
Janine Sanger 
(585) 216-0026 
E-mail:  Janine_Sanger@websterschools.org 

 
-OR – 

 
Jackie Schild 
(585) 347-0052 
E-mail:  jschild@ci.webster.ny.us 

Henrietta 
Karen McArthur 
(585) 359-2540 
E-mail: kmcarthur@townofhenrietta.org  
 
 
Penfield  
Terry Febrey 
(585) 249-6740 
E-mail:  Terry_Febrey@penfield.monroe.edu 
 

 
 
West Irondequoit 
Rita Dulaney 
(585) 336-2921 
 

 
 
East Irondequoit 
Ron Cooper 
(585) 339-1269 
 

 
 
Bishop-Kearney 
Ann Chinelly 
(585) 342-4000 ext 223 
 

 
 
Honeoye Falls-Lima-Mendon 
Christine Gephart 
(585) 624-7080 
Email: Christine_Gephart@hflcsd.org 

 
 
 
 
 

NY Parents Who Host Lose the Most 
National Council on Alcoholism and Drug Dependence-Rochester Area 

www.ncadd-ra.org 
 

A program of Drug-Free Action Alliance 
With support from the Ohio Department of Alcohol and Drug Addiction Services 
™ This is a trademark and cannot be used or altered in any way without written permission of Drug-Free Action Alliance 
www.DrugFreeActionAlliance.org 
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